
TO ROBERTS MIDDLE - FLYING
CLASSROOM (6/11-14)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 923-

VALENCIA CARTERDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:025.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

025.229SPRING LAKE WAY & DOUBLE LAKE XING 07:15 AM
025.2401074 HAMPTON RD 07:37 AM
025.239STILLMAN CT & LAMONT LN 07:44 AM
025.235LOVEJOY RD @ LAKESIDE VILLAS APTS 08:01 AM
025.238LOVEJOY RD & SOUTH GROVE DR 08:01 AM
025.233BLUE HERON WAY & SAWGRASS DR 08:04 AM
025.234LOVEJOY RD & SIMMONS PL 08:06 AM
025.23611562 KADES TR 08:09 AM
025.237TALMADGE RD & WILLARDS WAY 08:13 AM
025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM



TO ROBERTS MIDDLE - FLYING
CLASSROOM (6/11-14)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 920-

PATRICIA KINGDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:025.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

025.258CRESTMONT DR & WILMONT DR 07:24 AM
025.276UTAH DR & WASHINGTON CIR 07:31 AM
025.256POINTE VIEW DR & LAKE FOREST TRC 07:38 AM
025.277MUNDYS MILL RD & CURRIES XING 07:41 AM
025.255WALNUT CREEK LN & CANYON TR 07:47 AM
025.254ROSEWOOD CIR & CRABTREE DR 07:54 AM
025.241WASHINGTON DR & WASHINGTON DR 08:01 AM
025.253MISTY MEADOWS WAY & MISTY MEADOWS CT 08:06 AM
025.242TARA BEND & TARA WAY 08:07 AM
025.248TARA RD & BARBERRY DR 08:09 AM
025.244PALADIN DR & STARLING TR (N) 08:12 AM
025.243TURKEY LN & THRASHER RD 08:16 AM
025.257DIXON INDUSTRIAL BLVD & LAKE RIDGE CT 08:23 AM
025.265DEER CROSSING CIR & DEER CROSSING TRC 08:26 AM
025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:35 AM



TO ROBERTS MIDDLE - FLYING
CLASSROOM (6/11-14)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 897-

MARCUS CAVEDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:025.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

025.251PARK LN & BRITTAN TR 07:25 AM
025.249SEDGEFIELD DR & MEADOWLARK LN 07:27 AM
025.252HAWTHORNE DR & SEDGEFIELD DR 07:28 AM
025.250MEADOWLARK LN & LARK CT 07:29 AM
025.227DERBY DR & CHADWICK LN (N) 07:33 AM
025.245LAKE RIDGE CIR & W SHORE DR 07:41 AM
025.231BROADHURST DR ,30296 & WOODBINE PL ,30296 07:44 AM
025.247COMMERCE BLVD & COMMERCE CT 07:46 AM
025.2467975 HWY 85 @ DOUBLE E MHP 07:47 AM
025.272WILLOW SPRINGS DR & HIGHLAND RIDGE 07:55 AM
025.274ASHTON RD &  E BOURNE DR 08:05 AM
025.279HOLLOWBROOK DR & BUTTONWOOD CT 08:08 AM
025.280FLAMINGO DR & ORIOLE DR 08:15 AM
025.278TUDOR DR & ESSEX DR 08:19 AM
025.268640 NORTH AVE @ REX MILL SQUARE APTS 08:23 AM
025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM



TO ROBERTS MIDDLE - FLYING
CLASSROOM (6/11-14)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 831-

JOSEPH GUIDRYDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:025.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

025.286CAMERON RD & WILLOBY CT 07:34 AM
025.013OLD SOUTH DR & KEVIN PL 07:46 AM
025.264KIDD RD & BOGOTA WAY 07:54 AM
025.052N MCDONOUGH ST & N LAKE DR 08:00 AM
025.266BATTLECREEK RD ,30236 & CHASE VILLAGE DR ,30236 08:05 AM
025.267CLAYTON RD ,30236 & LAKESHORE DR ,30236 08:09 AM
025.281NORTH AVE JB & WILLIAMSON MILL RD 08:12 AM
025.283STOCKBRIDGE RD & HILLTOP RD 08:16 AM
025.070SONJA DR & GALE DR 08:19 AM
025.075LULLWATER CIR & BLACKFOOT TR 08:21 AM
025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM



TO ROBERTS MIDDLE - FLYING
CLASSROOM (6/11-14)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 910-

SHAWNETTE BRUMFIELDDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:025.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

025.044PORT A PRINCE DR @ KING WILLIAM DR & IMPERIAL DR 07:36 AM
025.260850 MT ZION RD @ THE WOODS APTS 07:38 AM
025.285EAGLES FEATHER LN & EAGLES NEST WAY (BACK) 07:49 AM
025.228QUAIL HUNT DR & GROUSE LN 08:00 AM
025.230SANDPIPER WAY ,30274 & WILLIAMSBURG DR ,30274 08:08 AM
025.232EUNICE DR & LU LN 08:13 AM
025.284MOUNT ZION RD @ PARK AT MT ZION APTS 08:23 AM
025.262985 MT ZION RD @ PINE RIDGE APTS 08:24 AM
025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:35 AM



FROM ROBERTS MIDDLE - FLYING
CLASSROOM (6/11-14)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 923-

VALENCIA CARTERDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:025.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:00 PM
025.237TALMADGE RD & WILLARDS WAY 02:27 PM
025.235LOVEJOY RD @ LAKESIDE VILLAS APTS 02:31 PM
025.238LOVEJOY RD & SOUTH GROVE DR 02:31 PM
025.233BLUE HERON WAY & SAWGRASS DR 02:33 PM
025.234LOVEJOY RD & SIMMONS PL 02:36 PM
025.23611562 KADES TR 02:39 PM
025.239STILLMAN CT & LAMONT LN 02:54 PM
025.229SPRING LAKE WAY & DOUBLE LAKE XING 03:08 PM
025.2401074 HAMPTON RD 03:29 PM



FROM ROBERTS MIDDLE - FLYING
CLASSROOM (6/11-14)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 920-

PATRICIA KINGDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:025.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:00 PM
025.258CRESTMONT DR & WILMONT DR 02:20 PM
025.276UTAH DR & WASHINGTON CIR 02:27 PM
025.256POINTE VIEW DR & LAKE FOREST TRC 02:34 PM
025.277MUNDYS MILL RD & CURRIES XING 02:37 PM
025.255WALNUT CREEK LN & CANYON TR 02:43 PM
025.254ROSEWOOD CIR & CRABTREE DR 02:50 PM
025.241WASHINGTON DR & WASHINGTON DR 02:57 PM
025.253MISTY MEADOWS WAY & MISTY MEADOWS CT 03:01 PM
025.242TARA BEND & TARA WAY 03:04 PM
025.248TARA RD & BARBERRY DR 03:06 PM
025.244PALADIN DR & STARLING TR (N) 03:10 PM
025.243TURKEY LN & THRASHER RD 03:14 PM
025.257DIXON INDUSTRIAL BLVD & LAKE RIDGE CT 03:19 PM
025.265DEER CROSSING CIR & DEER CROSSING TRC 03:22 PM



FROM ROBERTS MIDDLE - FLYING
CLASSROOM (6/11-14)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 897-

MARCUS CAVEDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:025.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:00 PM
025.251PARK LN & BRITTAN TR 02:18 PM
025.249SEDGEFIELD DR & MEADOWLARK LN 02:22 PM
025.252HAWTHORNE DR & SEDGEFIELD DR 02:23 PM
025.250MEADOWLARK LN & LARK CT 02:24 PM
025.227DERBY DR & CHADWICK LN (N) 02:28 PM
025.280FLAMINGO DR & ORIOLE DR 02:32 PM
025.278TUDOR DR & ESSEX DR 02:36 PM
025.268640 NORTH AVE @ REX MILL SQUARE APTS 02:40 PM
025.274ASHTON RD &  E BOURNE DR 02:47 PM
025.279HOLLOWBROOK DR & BUTTONWOOD CT 02:51 PM
025.272WILLOW SPRINGS DR & HIGHLAND RIDGE 03:00 PM
025.245LAKE RIDGE CIR & W SHORE DR 03:13 PM
025.231BROADHURST DR ,30296 & WOODBINE PL ,30296 03:17 PM
025.247COMMERCE BLVD & COMMERCE CT 03:18 PM
025.2467975 HWY 85 @ DOUBLE E MHP 03:20 PM



FROM ROBERTS MIDDLE - FLYING
CLASSROOM (6/11-14)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 831-

JOSEPH GUIDRYDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:025.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:00 PM
025.283STOCKBRIDGE RD & HILLTOP RD 02:14 PM
025.070SONJA DR & GALE DR 02:16 PM
025.075LULLWATER CIR & BLACKFOOT TR 02:18 PM
025.052N MCDONOUGH ST & N LAKE DR 02:27 PM
025.264KIDD RD & BOGOTA WAY 02:32 PM
025.266BATTLECREEK RD ,30236 & CHASE VILLAGE DR ,30236 02:37 PM
025.267CLAYTON RD ,30236 & LAKESHORE DR ,30236 02:42 PM
025.281NORTH AVE JB & WILLIAMSON MILL RD 02:44 PM
025.013OLD SOUTH DR & KEVIN PL 02:55 PM
025.286CAMERON RD & WILLOBY CT 03:08 PM



FROM ROBERTS MIDDLE - FLYING
CLASSROOM (6/11-14)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 910-

SHAWNETTE BRUMFIELDDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:025.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:00 PM
025.044PORT A PRINCE DR @ KING WILLIAM DR & IMPERIAL DR 02:21 PM
025.260850 MT ZION RD @ THE WOODS APTS 02:22 PM
025.285EAGLES FEATHER LN & EAGLES NEST WAY (BACK) 02:33 PM
025.228QUAIL HUNT DR & GROUSE LN 02:44 PM
025.230SANDPIPER WAY ,30274 & WILLIAMSBURG DR ,30274 02:52 PM
025.232EUNICE DR & LU LN 02:57 PM
025.284MOUNT ZION RD @ PARK AT MT ZION APTS 03:07 PM
025.262985 MT ZION RD @ PINE RIDGE APTS 03:08 PM


